
BEESTON CAMERA CLUB COMPETITIONS 2025-26  
  1 2 3 4 5 6 7

02-Oct 06-Nov 04-Dec 08-Jan 05-Feb 05-Mar 09-Apr TOTAL
MONO PRINT  
Trevor Lane 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 60
Zahyr Caan 19 19 16 0 0 0 0 54
Martin Bamford 18 17 16 0 0 0 0 51
Linda Cooper-Clayton 18 15 17 0 0 0 0 50
David Hunt 14 17 19 0 0 0 0  50
Derek Martin 16 16 16 0 0 0 0 48
Dave Severn 17 0 19 0 0 0 0 36
Nick Hopwood 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 33
Vin Scothern 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18
Kevin Derbin 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

INTERMEDIATE GROUP  
Andi Churchill 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17

COLOUR PRINT        
Trevor Lane 17 20 20 0 0 0 0 57
Martin Bamford 19 18 16 0 0 0 0 53
David Hunt 16 17 19 0 0 0 0 52
Linda Cooper-Clayton 17 15 18 0 0 0 0 50
Zahyr Caan 18 17 15 0 0 0 0 50
Derek Martin 17 16 17 0 0 0 0 50
Alan Booth 19 14 16 0 0 0 0 49
Dave Severn 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 40
Nick Hopwood 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 33
Vin Scothern 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18
Kevin Derbin 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

INTERMEDIATE GROUP  
Andi Churchill 15 19 16 0 0 0 0 50



MONO PDI         
Bob Child 19 20 17 0 0 0 0 56
Dave Gilbert 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 54
Nick Hopwood 18 19 17 0 0 0 0 54
Alan Booth 19 16 18 0 0 0 0 53
Martin Bamford 19 15 17 0 0 0 0 51
Linda Cooper-Clayton 17 14 20 0 0 0 0 51
Derek Martin 18 17 16 0 0 0 0 51
Zahyr Caan 16 19 15 0 0 0 0 50
Trevor Lane 17 16 17 0 0 0 0 50
Phil Matthews  17 15 17 0 0 0 0 49
Colin Place 15 17 17 0 0 0 0 49
Paul Taylor 18 15 15 0 0 0 0 48
Dave Severn 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 34
David Hunt 0 14 16 0 0 0 0 30
Neil Hopperton 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Kevin Derbin 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Vin Scothern 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19
Mike Leatherland 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17

INTERMEDIATE GROUP  
Dan Davies 19 17 17 0 0 0 0 53
Miguel Gascon 16 15 19 0 0 0 0 50
John Tanner 17 16 15 0 0 0 0 48
Helen Tanner 17 15 15 0 0 0 0 47
Graham Stamper 14 16 16 0 0 0 0 46
Jim Robinson 15 14 15 0 0 0 0 44
Micheal Hayes 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 33
Megan Homer 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 32
John Scott 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 30
Gavin Thorne 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Laura Mayhew-Manchon 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17
John-Paul Stevenson 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
Andi Churchill 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16



COLOUR PDI         
Trevor Lane 19 19 19 0 0 0 0 57
Alan Booth 17 20 19 0 0 0 0 56
Dave Gilbert 19 18 17 0 0 0 0 54
Colin Place 18 19 17 0 0 0 0 54
Derek Martin 19 18 16 0 0 0 0 53
Paul Taylor 16 17 20 0 0 0 0 53
Martin Bamford 15 20 17 0 0 0 0 52
Nick Hopwood 16 18 18 0 0 0 0 52
Linda Cooper-Clayton 16 15 18 0 0 0 0 49
Zahyr Caan 17 15 15 0 0 0 0 47
Bob Child 17 15 15 0 0 0 0 47
Phil Matthews 17 15 15 0 0 0 0 47
Dave Severn 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 32
David Hunt 0 15 16 0 0 0 0 31
Vin Scothern 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18
Neil Hopperton 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Mike Leatherland 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
Kevin Derbin 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

INTERMEDIATE GROUP  
Dan Davies 20 16 17 0 0 0 0 53
John Tanner 15 18 17 0 0 0 0 50
Helen Tanner 16 17 16 0 0 0 0 49
Miguel Gascon 15 15 16 0 0 0 0 46
Graham Stamper 14 16 16 0 0 0 0 46
Jim Robinson 15 13 15 0 0 0 0 43
John Scott 0 18 16 0 0 0 0 34
Megan Homer 17 0 15 0 0 0 0 32
Micheal Hayes 0 16 15 0 0 0 0 31
John-Paul Stevenson 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17
Laura Mayhew-Manchon 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
Gavin Thorne 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16


